
SCHOOL HEAD COACH EMAIL

ACS Crystal Dyson cdyson@acsedu.org

Barrow Seeseei M. Pili seeseei.pili@north-slope.org

Bethel Roberta Aloysius roberta_aloysius@lksd.org

Chugiak Kelly Kavanaugh kavanaugh_kelly@asdk12.org

Colony Amy Carter amy.carter@matsuk12.us

Cordova John Harding pastor@cordovabaptist.org

Craig Tina Nelson chs_volleyball@hotmail.com

Delta Corey Sloan corey.sloan@bbbsak.org

Dillingham Helen Smeaton hsmeaton@yahoo.com

Dimond Kim Lauwers lauwers@alaskalife.net

Eagle River Bobbi Mason erhsvolleyball@hotmail.com

East Anchorage Jim Dooley dooleysathletic@gci.net

Eielson Kim Buchanen

Glennallen Karla Moxley kmoxley@crsd.k12.ak.us

Grace Christian Connie Weisenfelder cweisenfelder@gmail.com

Homer Beth Trowbridge bat@xyz.net

Houston Lisa Jaeger

Juneau Sandi Wagner wagners@jsd.k12.ak.us

Kenai Jason Diorec jason.diorec@gmail.com

Ketchikan Naomi Michalsen

Kodiak Rick Carman rcarman@gci.net

Kotzebue Kelly Rilee krilee@nwarctic.org

Lathrop Sovanny Ebbesen sovannykon@yahoo.com

Monroe Catholic Mike Lessley mlessley@catholic-schools.org

Mt. Edgecumbe Richard Calkins richc@mehs.us

Niksik Sharon Thompson sthompson@kpbsd.k12.ak.us

Palmer Steve Reynolds volleyball@reynoldshardwood.com

Petersburg Bev Siercks bsiercks@psgsd.k12.ak.us

Service Gary Ray

Seward Angela Hammer ahammer@kpbsd.k12.ak.us

Skyview Sheila Kuperschmidt pkupfer@ptialaska.net

Soldotna Bruce King brucek@ptialaska.net

South Anchorage Judy Knecht knecht_judy@asdk12.org

Su Valley Chad Valentine chad_valentine@hotmail.com

West Valley Dave Cox dave.cox@k12northstar.org

Wasilla Claudia Farias Pinard c3farias@hotmail.com & cpinard@architectsalaska.com

West Anchorage April Hydak ahydak@yahoo.com

Wrangell Bruce Jamieson bcjamieson@gci.net

Wrangell Jessica Lindley j_lindley1-@hotmail.com

3A/4A VOLLEYBALL COACHES EMAILS


